7 Inspection of items date and time Any working day during the tender 

period(10.00AMto5.00PM) 
8 Auction Start Date 06/03/2026, 15:00 PM 
9 Auction End Date 09/03/2026, 17:00 PM 
7 Contact for any query ddo_sst@iari.res.in 

Eligibility Criteria: 

1. The bidder should deposit Rs. 1500/- (Rupees |One Thousand Five Hundred 
only) as EMD in the form of an Account Payee Demand Draft (DD) from a 
scheduled Bank in favor of the Director, ICAR-IARI, NewDelhi-110012 
payable at New Delhi and the same(in original)in an envelope will be submitted 
to Asstt. Admn. Officer, Division of Seed Science & Technology, ICAR-IARI,